2025 Wausau Final Bowler Payout Report

Page 1

1D Bowler Name
1 Joe Cattani
2 Richard Cattani
3 Tony Diciaula
4 Donald Goldbach
5 Justin Kurtz
6 David Mastopietro
8 Joseph Mastopietro
9 Jason Mayes
10  Steven Monson
11  Samantha Moos
12 Jerome Ochs
13  Andy Smith
14  Craig Stuckart
15 Robert Rose
16 Donna Schmerbauch
17  Sean Gilmartin
18 Andrew SrokaJ
19 Nathan Bright
20  Dennis Abshire
22  Daniel Riemer
23  Bradley Peters
24 Sigmone Julien
26 April Coppelman
27  James Brady
28  Charles Howard
29  Curtis Lovas
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Sqd Fees Owed

($115.00)
($115.00)
($115.00)
($115.00)

($115.00)

($115.00)
($115.00)
($115.00)
($115.00)

($115.00)

($115.00)
($115.00)
($115.00)
($115.00)

($90.00)

($115.00)
($115.00)

(870.00)
($115.00)

($25.00)

($75.00)
($45.00)
(845.00)
($85.00)

($55.00)

($40.00)

Sqd Fees Paid

$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00

$115.00

$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00

$115.00

$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00

$90.00

$115.00
$115.00

$70.00
$115.00

$25.00

$75.00
$45.00
$45.00
$85.00

$55.00

$40.00

Bkt
Winnings

$45.00
$35.00
$45.00

$50.00

$90.00
$95.00
$45.00
$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$60.00
$55.00

$15.00

$115.00
$100.00
$65.00
$80.00

$25.00

$115.00
$90.00
$40.00
$75.00

$65.00

Pot

Winnings

$18.00
$10.00

$43.00

$50.33

$25.00
$38.00
$13.00
$21.00

$52.00

$55.33

$25.00

$17.00

$37.00
$70.00
$74.00

$47.00

$30.00

$10.00

$52.00

$38.00

Paid To
Bowler

$18.00
$55.00
$78.00
$45.00

$100.33

$115.00
$133.00
$58.00
$46.00

$77.00

$80.33
$50.00
$60.00
$72.00

$15.00

$152.00
$170.00
$139.00
$127.00

$25.00

$145.00
$100.00
$40.00
$75.00

$117.00

$38.00
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Bowler Name

Jalen Griffin
Jody Nielsen
Hannah Nielsen
Robert Tucker

Jeff Weiler

Scott Berres

Randy Berres

Richard Thompson

Douglas Raue

Sean Gissal

Rick Purko
Derek Peltier
Leah Weber
Matthew Szpara

Jason Rose

Joseph Hemme
Brian Rich
Randy Rich
Charles Mauer

Chad Krueger

John Ciesemier
Brady Ciesemier
Alan Ciesemier

Alan Gorecki

Matthew Pfaffl

Christi Shaw
Matthew Shearer
Erika Shearer

Marti Straka
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Sqd Fees Owed

($115.00)
($115.00)
($115.00)

(860.00)

($75.00)

(860.00)
($60.00)
($100.00)
($100.00)

($60.00)

(860.00)
(875.00)
($60.00)
($115.00)

($115.00)

($115.00)
($40.00)
($45.00)

($115.00)

($45.00)

($100.00)
($100.00)

($65.00)
($115.00)

($115.00)

($70.00)
($115.00)
($90.00)

($115.00)

Sqd Fees Paid

$115.00
$115.00
$115.00

$60.00

$75.00

$60.00
$60.00
$100.00
$100.00

$60.00

$60.00
$75.00
$60.00
$115.00

$115.00

$115.00
$40.00
$45.00
$115.00

$45.00

$100.00
$100.00

$65.00
$115.00

$115.00

$70.00
$115.00
$90.00

$115.00

Bkt

Winnings

$115.00
$85.00
$135.00
$85.00

$100.00

$70.00
$165.00
$15.00
$105.00

$75.00

$130.00
$15.00
$25.00

$25.00

$60.00

$30.00

$100.00

$135.00

$80.00
$15.00

$45.00

$40.00

$60.00

$100.00

Pot

Winnings

$27.00
$37.00
$32.00

$30.00

$91.33

$17.00

$8.00
$99.00
$82.00

$70.00

$14.00
$43.00

$21.00

$126.50

$42.00

$35.00

$45.00
$25.00

$52.00

Paid To
Bowler
$142.00

$122.00
$167.00
$115.00

$100.00

$70.00
$165.00
$15.00
$196.33

$92.00

$130.00

$23.00
$124.00
$107.00

$70.00

$74.00
$43.00
$21.00
$30.00

$100.00

$261.50
$42.00
$80.00
$15.00

$80.00

$40.00
$45.00
$85.00

$152.00
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ID  Bowler Name
61 Peter Roden Jr
62 Lisa Borowski
63  Ricky Brinkman
64  Steven Borowski
66  William Rudolph
67 Thomas Bednarski
68  Scott Bohl

70  Russ Benser

71  Justin Rose

72  Lindsay Perry

Sqd Fees Owed

($115.00)
($100.00)
($100.00)
($100.00)

($50.00)

($115.00)
($115.00)
($115.00)
($115.00)

($115.00)

Sqd Fees Paid

$115.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$50.00

$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00

$115.00

Bkt Pot
Winnings Winnings
$150.00 $23.00
$140.00 $99.50
$65.00 $96.50
$50.00 $5.00
$90.00

$240.00 $125.00
$65.00

$45.00 $27.00
$115.00 $79.50

$65.00 $121.00

Paid To
Bowler
$173.00

$239.50
$161.50
$55.00

$90.00

$365.00
$65.00
$72.00
$194.50

$186.00





